

NDPS 22 of 2026
CNR WBUD01-00-1048-2026
J.O. Code WB00883

Order No. 11

Dated 26.06.2026 (29.06.2026)

The original case record is taken up today.

Fixed date (26.06.2026) was declared as holiday on account of Muharram.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **(29.06.2026)** for production of the CD and hearing of the bail petition in respect of the accused person namely Rejaul Islam.

To-date **(03.07.2026)** for production of the accused persons namely Monsur Alam and Rejaul Islam and I.O's report in final form.

D/c by me

Judge,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge (NDPS Act)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.